## Lawson Products to Participate at the CJS 2nd Annual "New Ideas" Midwest Investor Conference

May 19, 2011 3:02 PM ET

DES PLAINES, Ill., May 19, 2011 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- Lawson Products, Inc. (NASDAQ:LAWS) ("Lawson" or the "Company"), a distributor of products and services to the MRO marketplace, today announced its participation at the CJS 2<sup>nd</sup> Annual "New Ideas" Midwest Investor Conference, to be held in Chicago on May 26, 2011.

## **About Lawson Products**

Founded in 1952, Lawson Products, Inc. (NASDAQ: LAWS), is an industrial distributor of more than 300,000 different maintenance and repair supplies. Lawson Products serves its customers through a dedicated team of 1,100 experienced field sales agents and approximately 900 employees. The Company services the industrial, institutional, commercial and government markets in all 50 U.S. states, Canada and Puerto Rico.

SOURCE: Lawson Products, Inc.

Lawson Products, Inc. Ronald J. Knutson SVP, Chief Financial Officer 847-827-9666, ext. 2665